
PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

M-1/05572

22011044

PUSHPRAJ SINGH 
KANWAR

K S KANWAR

SUMITRA KANWAR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / M

43 -- 43 46 10 56 99*

34 48 82 56 10 66 148*
22011044

247  / 500

FAIL

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

175 271 446

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

301 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

M-1/05602

22011074

SUTIKSHAN DEV SHAH

SANJAY SHAH

NEENA SHAH

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / M

55 -- 55 46 10 56 111

59 36 95 44 8 52 147*
22011074

258  / 500

FAIL

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

170 289 459

261 280 541

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

302 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

M-1/05609

22011081

TRIPTI BAGHEL

ARAKH RAM

RAVINDIYA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / F

49 -- 49 49 11 60 109

59 39 98 46 9 55 153
22011081

262  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

195 287 482

251 252 503

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

303 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07609

23017804

AARUSHI PRINCE

PRINCE KUMAR

ANJANA KUMARI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 49 12 61 119

58 61 119 45 11 56 175
23017804

294  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

178 273 451

255 254 509

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

304 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07610

23017805

AAYUSHI JAIN

SUBAHU JAIN

TARUNA JAIN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

62 -- 62 50 12 62 124

66 70 136 43 10 53 189
23017805

313  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

217 273 490

313 260 573

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

305 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07611

23017806

AAYUSHI RAJ

SANJAY KUMAR

NISHA KUMARI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

62 -- 62 52 12 64 126

65 69 134 55 12 67 201
23017806

327  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

223 308 531

335 294 629

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

306 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07612

23017807

ABHISHEK KHARE

LOKCHAND KHARE

REKHA KHARE

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / M

59 -- 59 48 10 58 117

56 56 112 40 11 51 163
23017807

280  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

181 260 441

251 256 507

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

307 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07613

23017808

ABHISHEK TIWARI

VIJAY SHANKAR TIWARI

DEEPTI TIWARI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

58 -- 58 48 11 59 117

58 53 111 43 11 54 165
23017808

282  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

187 281 468

253 260 513

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

308 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07614

23017809

ADIBA KHAN

NASIR KHAN

PARVEEN BANO

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

59 -- 59 56 14 70 129

69 76 145 51 11 62 207
23017809

336  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

219 321 540

331 255 586

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

309 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07615

23017810

ADITYA RAJ JAIN

AJAY JAIN

PREETI JAIN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

55 -- 55 52 12 64 119

69 70 139 45 10 55 194
23017810

313  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

220 300 520

257 263 520

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

310 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07616

23017811

ADITYA SHARMA

DINESH SHARMA

JYOTI SHARMA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

64 -- 64 51 12 63 127

72 72 144 47 10 57 201
23017811

328  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

208 281 489

268 256 524

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

311 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07617

23017812

AJITA SINGH

RAMAYAN SINGH

POONAM SINGH

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 49 12 61 119

57 61 118 44 10 54 172
23017812

291  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

211 281 492

271 254 525

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

312 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07618

23017813

AKANKSHA FRANCIS 
KUJUR

ANIL FRANCIS

ASHA KUJUR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / F

59 -- 59 51 11 62 121

74 75 149 51 11 62 211
23017813

332  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

226 306 532

300 267 567

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

313 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07619

23017814

AKANKSHA TOPPO

AJIT TOPPO `

KUMUDINA TOPPO

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / F

61 -- 61 49 12 61 122

68 66 134 47 9 56 190
23017814

312  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

215 292 507

268 263 531

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

314 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07620

23017815

AKSHAY PATEL

NARENDRA KUMAR 
PATEL

MANDAKINI PATEL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

44 -- 44 48 10 58 102

56 56 112 42 10 52 164
23017815

266  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

165 275 440

251 250 501

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

315 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07621

23017816

ALFI SHIRIN PARVEEN

MD ALI IMAM

TARANNUM PARWEEN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

61 -- 61 49 12 61 122

66 68 134 52 10 62 196
23017816

318  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

224 284 508

308 296 604

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

316 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07622

23017817

AMIT KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

MAMTA SHARMA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

58 -- 58 50 12 62 120

62 52 114 56 10 66 180
23017817

300  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

182 284 466

251 252 503

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

317 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07623

23017818

ANANYA PANIGRAHI

RAJENDRA KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI

SWARNALATA 
PANIGRAHI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

55 -- 55 49 12 61 116

62 42 104 53 11 64 168
23017818

284  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

225 297 522

276 269 545

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

318 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07624

23017819

ANGELINE PRADITI 
BECK

PRADEEP BECK

AK PRATIMA BECK

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / F

53 -- 53 50 13 63 116

63 55 118 50 12 62 180
23017819

296  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

202 303 505

289 253 542

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

319 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07625

23017820

ANJALI GUPTA

R J GUPTA

DURGA WATI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

60 -- 60 50 12 62 122

68 59 127 45 11 56 183
23017820

305  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

220 282 502

323 274 597

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

320 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07626

23017821

ANJALI SHARMA

RAM AWTAR SHARMA

HEMALATA SHARMA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

59 -- 59 51 11 62 121

67 55 122 53 11 64 186
23017821

307  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

222 285 507

294 285 579

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

321 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07627

23017822

ANKIT VISHWAKARMA

SANTOSH 
VISHWAKARMA

ANTRA VISHWAKARMA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

58 -- 58 51 12 63 121

65 57 122 52 11 63 185
23017822

306  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

184 285 469

251 255 506

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

322 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07628

23017823

ANNU YADAV

AWADHESH YADAV

MEERA YADAV

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 59 15 74 132

63 55 118 54 10 64 182
23017823

314  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

201 328 529

254 289 543

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

323 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07629

23017824

ANSHITA VASAM

SHAILESH VASAM

POONAM VASAM

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / F

64 -- 64 50 12 62 126

70 58 128 45 10 55 183
23017824

309  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

232 290 522

259 279 538

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

324 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07630

23017825

ANSHUL RAJ AGRAWAL

AMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL

SUCHITRA AGRAWAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

54 -- 54 55 13 68 122

76 55 131 53 10 63 194
23017825

316  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

198 302 500

251 259 510

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

325 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07631

23017826

ANUPRIYA SINGH

NAVINDRA KUMAR

ARCHANA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 50 12 62 120

62 58 120 54 11 65 185
23017826

305  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

215 308 523

251 263 514

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

326 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07632

23017827

APOORVA DWIVEDI

VIVEK KUMAR DWIVEDI

SONALI DWIVEDI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 55 13 68 126

69 55 124 52 12 64 188
23017827

314  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

214 301 515

251 270 521

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

327 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07633

23017828

ARADHANA MASIH

ANURAG MASIH

RUBY MASIH

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

60 -- 60 49 12 61 121

68 58 126 54 12 66 192
23017828

313  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

229 305 534

255 301 556

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

328 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07634

23017829

ARMUGAN SADIQUE 
SHAFIULLA KHAN

SHAFIULLA WAHAB 
KHAN

FAHMIDA SHAFIULLA 
KHAN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

52 -- 52 47 10 57 109

58 55 113 41 11 52 165
23017829

274  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

176 263 439

252 251 503

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

329 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07635

23017830

ARPIT

S P BANJARE

BABITA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / M

55 -- 55 50 12 62 117

60 58 118 51 12 63 181
23017830

298  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

173 267 440

251 253 504

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

330 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07636

23017831

ARPITA GOSWAMI

R GOSWAMI

KANIKA GOSWAMI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

59 -- 59 50 12 62 121

72 57 129 56 11 67 196
23017831

317  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

224 320 544

269 284 553

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

331 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07637

23017832

ARSHEE FIZA ANSARI

PARWEZ AKHTAR 
ANSARI

SHAHINA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

50 -- 50 47 11 58 108

65 53 118 48 11 59 177
23017832

285  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

201 282 483

251 250 501

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

332 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07638

23017833

ARSHITA PRIYAL JOGI

VINOD KUMAR JOGI

ANUSUIYA JOGI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / F

54 -- 54 51 12 63 117

60 68 128 48 10 58 186
23017833

303  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

206 284 490

251 263 514

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

333 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07639

23017834

ARUSHI DUBEY

PAWAN DUBEY

REKHA DUBEY

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

53 -- 53 50 12 62 115

56 72 128 53 11 64 192
23017834

307  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

212 283 495

261 251 512

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

334 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07640

23017835

ARUSHI GARG

HARI OM GARG

INDU GARG

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

62 -- 62 56 13 69 131

74 63 137 57 10 67 204
23017835

335  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

212 298 510

288 294 582

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

335 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07641

23017836

ARYANSH DUBEY

CHANDRA KIRAN 
DUBEY

PRATIBHA DUBEY

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

52 -- 52 47 11 58 110

57 59 116 55 9 64 180
23017836

290  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

230 279 509

251 250 501

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

336 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07642

23017837

ASHISH GUPTA

RAMNATH GUPTA

SUSHMA GUPTA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

61 -- 61 52 12 64 125

67 65 132 44 9 53 185
23017837

310  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

225 294 519

266 272 538

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

337 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07643

23017838

ASHMIT MOHARANA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MOHARANA

JYOTSHNA MOHARANA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

67 -- 67 51 12 63 130

68 75 143 55 11 66 209
23017838

339  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

232 299 531

289 257 546

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

338 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07644

23017839

ASHWINI SHUKLA

AWADESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA

NEELAM SHUKLA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

44 -- 44 51 12 63 107

67 44 111 45 9 54 165
23017839

272  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

191 282 473

251 258 509

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

339 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07645

23017840

AYUSH JOSHI

BHUPENDRA JOSHI

GEETESHWARI JOSHI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / M

58 -- 58 50 12 62 120

59 59 118 46 11 57 175
23017840

295  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

206 291 497

253 251 504

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

340 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07646

23017841

AYUSH SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH

JAHNAVI SINGH

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

56 -- 56 48 12 60 116

58 56 114 50 10 60 174
23017841

290  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

194 275 469

269 261 530

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

341 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07647

23017842

AYUSHA RAMANI

MANOJ RAMANI

SUNITA RAMANI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

56 -- 56 49 12 61 117

60 56 116 49 9 58 174
23017842

291  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

225 287 512

292 259 551

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

342 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07648

23017843

CHAITANYA GARG

GHANSHYAM GARG

SUSHMA GARG

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / M

49 -- 49 46 10 56 105

53 56 109 48 10 58 167
23017843

272  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

179 285 464

278 251 529

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

343 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07649

23017844

CHANDAN KUMAR 
YADAV

ARUN KUMAR YADAV

PUSHPA YADAV

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

45 -- 45 51 13 64 109

63 51 114 44 11 55 169
23017844

278  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

157 282 439

251 258 509

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

344 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07650

23017845

CHANDRAHAS SAO

DEVRAJ SAO

LALITA SAO

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

55 -- 55 52 13 65 120

60 53 113 52 8 60 173
23017845

293  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

180 273 453

251 252 503

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

345 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07651

23017846

CHANDRAPRAKASH 
VERMA

NARENDRA KUMAR 
VERMA

CHAIN KUMARI VERMA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

46 -- 46 45 11 56 102

56 53 109 47 11 58 167
23017846

269  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

186 272 458

251 264 515

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

346 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07652

23017847

CHITRANSHI SIHARE

DEVENDRA KUMAR 
SIHARE

DHANESHWARI SIHARE

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / F

49 -- 49 45 11 56 105

51 55 106 40 11 51 157
23017847

262  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

195 272 467

251 253 504

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

347 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07653

23017848

DEEPAK KUMAR

SHIVANAND SAH

RINA DEVI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

48 -- 48 46 10 56 104

59 57 116 49 10 59 175
23017848

279  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

213 282 495

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

348 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07654

23017849

DEV TIWARI

NAGENDRA KUMAR 
TIWARI

PRIYANKA TIWARI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

48 -- 48 50 13 63 111

60 58 118 46 11 57 175
23017849

286  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

211 282 493

300 251 551

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

349 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07655

23017850

DEVKISHAN SONI

ASHOK SONI

PINKY SONI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

55 -- 55 46 10 56 111

62 59 121 49 9 58 179
23017850

290  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

164 276 440

252 251 503

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

350 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07656

23017851

DIKSHA DEWANGAN

RAJU DEWANGAN

RANJEETA DEWANGAN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 50 12 62 120

59 58 117 56 9 65 182
23017851

302  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

237 338 575

311 293 604

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

351 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07657

23017852

DIVYANSHI LAHARE

D.S. LAHARE

MAMTA LAHARE

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / F

48 -- 48 50 13 63 111

62 57 119 45 10 55 174
23017852

285  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

210 232 442

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

352 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07658

23017853

DIVYANSHI SHARMA

DEEPAK SHARMA

MONISHA SHARMA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

52 -- 52 59 15 74 126

56 58 114 60 13 73 187
23017853

313  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

228 325 553

302 253 555

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

353 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07659

23017854

GADEGONE YUKTA 
ULHAS

ULHAS GADEGONE

VAISHALI GADEGONE

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

59 -- 59 49 12 61 120

66 58 124 57 12 69 193
23017854

313  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

219 300 519

332 275 607

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

354 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07660

23017855

GAGAN KOTADIA

DHEERAJ KOTADIA

MONA KOTADIA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

53 -- 53 50 12 62 115

68 57 125 53 12 65 190
23017855

305  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

187 264 451

293 252 545

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

355 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07661

23017856

HARISH KUMAR 
SONKAR

BHANUPRASAD 
SONKAR

RANJANA SONKAR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

58 -- 58 47 11 58 116

70 60 130 54 11 65 195
23017856

311  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

170 276 446

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

356 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07662

23017857

HARMINDER SINGH 
MOKHA

DAVINDER SINGH 
MOKHA

BALWINDER KAUR 
MOKHA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

53 -- 53 46 11 57 110

65 57 122 47 11 58 180
23017857

290  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

191 271 462

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

357 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07663

23017858

HARSH RATHORE

RUPESH KUMAR 
RATHORE

SAVITA RATHORE

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

55 -- 55 51 13 64 119

67 57 124 52 9 61 185
23017858

304  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

173 266 439

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

358 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07664

23017859

HEMANT KUMAR SONI

VINAY KUMAR SONI

SUMAN SONI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

62 -- 62 50 12 62 124

58 62 120 54 11 65 185
23017859

309  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

208 271 479

290 252 542

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

359 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07665

23017860

HIMANSH MAURYA

RAKESH MAURYA

MANJU MAURYA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

49 -- 49 49 12 61 110

68 53 121 47 9 56 177
23017860

287  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

151 288 439

252 254 506

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

360 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07667

23017862

JAISHREE SAHU

BHUWAN LAL SAHU

KRISHNA SAHU

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 50 12 62 120

67 55 122 50 11 61 183
23017862

303  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

216 298 514

278 259 537

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

361 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07668

23017863

JANHAVI SARVA

LOCHAN SARVA

HOMESHWARI SARVA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

54 -- 54 49 12 61 115

56 56 112 54 12 66 178
23017863

293  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

225 316 541

287 262 549

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

362 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07669

23017864

JANHVEE SAHU

HIRALAL SAHU

ANITA SAHU

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

56 -- 56 49 13 62 118

68 75 143 45 11 56 199
23017864

317  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

213 301 514

260 265 525

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

363 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07670

23017865

JAYESH DILLIWAR

KULESHWAR PRASAD 
DILLIWAR

BHUMESHWARI 
DILLIWAR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

60 -- 60 50 12 62 122

74 54 128 58 10 68 196
23017865

318  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

221 292 513

296 272 568

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

364 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07671

23017866

KANIKA GUPTA

SANJAY GUPTA

SEEMA GUPTA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

61 -- 61 58 14 72 133

75 77 152 57 11 68 220
23017866

353  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

243 326 569

330 316 646

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

365 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07672

23017867

KESHAV AGGARWAL

TARUN AGGARWAL

VARSHA AGGARWAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

58 -- 58 51 12 63 121

79 75 154 56 11 67 221
23017867

342  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

239 294 533

341 308 649

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

366 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07673

23017868

KHUSHBOO TANDAN

MANRAKHAN TANDAN

MEENA TANDAN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / F

56 -- 56 49 12 61 117

71 55 126 49 12 61 187
23017868

304  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

209 287 496

251 267 518

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

367 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07674

23017869

KRITI SAHU

DINESH KUMAR SAHU

MAMTA SAHU

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

60 -- 60 56 14 70 130

74 71 145 54 11 65 210
23017869

340  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

248 306 554

300 308 608

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

368 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07675

23017870

KUMAWAT KUNAL 
BHAGIRATH

BHAGIRATH KUMAWAT

CHANDA KUMAWAT

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

55 -- 55 48 12 60 115

69 55 124 51 10 61 185
23017870

300  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

150 288 438

253 250 503

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

369 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07676

23017871

KUNIKA THAKUR

PAWAN KUMAR 
THAKUR

RACHANA THAKUR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / F

60 -- 60 56 14 70 130

72 56 128 56 11 67 195
23017871

325  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

230 286 516

314 275 589

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

370 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07677

23017872

LEKHANSHI AGRAWAL

SANDEEP AGRAWAL

SADHANA AGRAWAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

56 -- 56 49 12 61 117

73 60 133 47 9 56 189
23017872

306  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

183 296 479

252 259 511

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

371 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07678

23017873

LIZA QURESHI

TARIKH KHAN

SULTANA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

68 -- 68 48 12 60 128

70 60 130 51 11 62 192
23017873

320  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

230 279 509

286 256 542

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

372 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07679

23017874

MANE SOPAN DADA

DADA

JANABAI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

64 -- 64 49 13 62 126

63 61 124 59 10 69 193
23017874

319  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

227 294 521

305 260 565

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

373 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07680

23017875

MANSI CHANDRAKER

OM PRAKASH 
CHANDRAKER

LEENA CHANDRAKER

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

59 -- 59 54 15 69 128

62 60 122 45 11 56 178
23017875

306  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

224 311 535

308 264 572

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

374 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07681

23017876

MD MOHSIN SHAIKH

MD ABDUL HASIN 
SHAIKH

IRSHAD BEGAM

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

60 -- 60 50 12 62 122

61 64 125 48 9 57 182
23017876

304  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

219 290 509

294 250 544

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

375 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07682

23017877

MEGHNA WADHWA

HEERA NAND WADHWA

JYOTI WADHWA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

63 -- 63 49 12 61 124

69 59 128 46 11 57 185
23017877

309  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

249 303 552

313 256 569

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

376 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07683

23017878

MEHUL BANSAL

MANISH BANSAL

ALPANA BANSAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

61 -- 61 55 15 70 131

71 60 131 48 10 58 189
23017878

320  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

212 281 493

279 261 540

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

377 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07684

23017879

MEHUL DHRUWA

CHANDRA SHEKHAR 
DHRUWA

NIHARIKA DHRUWA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / M

50 -- 50 48 12 60 110

65 44 109 45 8 53 162
23017879

272  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

191 269 460

253 251 504

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

378 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07685

23017880

MEHUL PANDEY

PRATISH PANDEY

PRIYANKA PANDEY

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

56 -- 56 49 12 61 117

73 78 151 49 10 59 210
23017880

327  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

223 302 525

300 253 553

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

379 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07686

23017881

MOHAMMAD HADEE 
BANDALI

SAMIR HUSSAIN 
BANDALI

BATUL BANO

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

65 -- 65 49 12 61 126

58 72 130 50 8 58 188
23017881

314  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

171 268 439

272 259 531

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

380 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07688

23017883

MRUDUL AGRAWAL

PRAMOD AGRAWAL

MANJU AGRAWAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

40 -- 40 48 12 60 100

62 65 127 42 8 50 177
23017883

277  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

151 291 442

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

381 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07689

23017884

MUSHRAT BANO

MOHAMMAD AFZAL

SHAIRA BANO

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

63 -- 63 50 11 61 124

60 72 132 54 10 64 196
23017884

320  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

222 296 518

270 269 539

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

382 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07690

23017885

MUSKAN

HARSH BAJAJ

ANITA BAJAJ

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

56 -- 56 54 13 67 123

62 72 134 50 11 61 195
23017885

318  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

178 271 449

252 250 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

383 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07691

23017886

MUSKAN PANDEY 
VIDYAPRAKASH

VIDYAPRAKASH 
PANDEY

SHRADDHA PANDEY

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

45 -- 45 50 12 62 107

58 67 125 46 9 55 180
23017886

287  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

176 270 446

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

384 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07692

23017887

NANDINI JALAN

VINOD JALAN

SAVITA JALAN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

62 -- 62 54 14 68 130

60 75 135 56 10 66 201
23017887

331  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

229 294 523

284 287 571

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

385 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07693

23017888

NATASHA BANSODE

KRANTI BHUSHAN 
BANSODE

PUSHPALATA 
BANSODE

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / F

60 -- 60 49 12 61 121

55 66 121 51 11 62 183
23017888

304  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

222 278 500

296 262 558

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

386 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07694

23017889

NEERAJ JAISWAL

HARIVANSH JAISWAL

KUSUM KALI JAISWAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

52 -- 52 48 12 60 112

58 61 119 44 7 51 170
23017889

282  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

167 272 439

252 251 503

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

387 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07695

23017890

NIDHI RATHORE

TIKESHWAR SINGH 
RATHORE

MAMTA RATHORE

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 48 12 60 118

58 74 132 55 9 64 196
23017890

314  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

229 286 515

280 266 546

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

388 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07696

23017891

NIDHI YADAV

VIKRAM YADAV

LEELAVATI YADAV

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

48 -- 48 49 12 61 109

58 44 102 53 9 62 164
23017891

273  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

195 279 474

251 260 511

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

389 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07697

23017892

NIYATI CHANDRAKAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHANDRAKAR

VANITA CHANDRAKAR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

61 -- 61 50 11 61 122

69 78 147 49 10 59 206
23017892

328  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

215 289 504

311 255 566

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

390 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07698

23017893

PALLAVI JAISWAL

SURESH JAISWAL

SANGEETA JAISWAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

63 -- 63 49 11 60 123

70 56 126 55 11 66 192
23017893

315  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

172 284 456

251 265 516

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

391 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07699

23017894

PRABHAT DEV SHARMA

OM DEV SHARMA

PRITI SHARMA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

58 -- 58 49 12 61 119

61 54 115 47 10 57 172
23017894

291  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

229 294 523

251 255 506

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

392 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07700

23017895

PRABHAT JAIN

GULABCHAND JAIN

SAROJ JAIN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

51 -- 51 50 12 62 113

58 77 135 44 9 53 188
23017895

301  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

184 267 451

251 254 505

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

393 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07701

23017896

PRADEEP SINGH

P K SINGH

KAMLA SINGH

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

48 -- 48 51 11 62 110

57 51 108 48 10 58 166
23017896

276  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

203 278 481

251 255 506

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

394 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07702

23017897

PRAGATI

AJAY KUMAR

KAMLESH

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

63 -- 63 49 12 61 124

63 62 125 57 9 66 191
23017897

315  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

193 314 507

251 282 533

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

395 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07704

23017899

PRAJJWAL RANJAN

P K RANJAN

PUSHPA SINGH

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

46 -- 46 48 11 59 105

55 51 106 49 9 58 164
23017899

269  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

214 291 505

256 278 534

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

396 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07705

23017900

PRAJWAL DHABARDE

VIJAY DHABARDE

DIMPLE DHABARDE

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / M

57 -- 57 50 12 62 119

59 62 121 50 10 60 181
23017900

300  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

169 277 446

251 261 512

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

397 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07706

23017901

PRANJAL AGRAWAL

RAKESH AGRAWAL

MAMTA AGRAWAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

52 -- 52 49 12 61 113

54 72 126 44 9 53 179
23017901

292  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

197 289 486

251 261 512

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

398 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07707

23017902

PRANJAL GUPTA

PRAMOD GUPTA

MAMTA GUPTA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

57 -- 57 48 12 60 117

57 71 128 50 10 60 188
23017902

305  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

219 274 493

276 258 534

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

399 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07708

23017903

PRASHASTI 
GAHARWAR

VINOD GAHARWAR

SAROJ

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / F

55 -- 55 49 12 61 116

49 55 104 44 10 54 158
23017903

274  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

195 278 473

251 250 501

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

400 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07709

23017904

PRAVESH KANORIYA

VIJAY KUMAR 
KANORIYA

SUNIL KANORIYA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / M

53 -- 53 49 11 60 113

55 71 126 57 9 66 192
23017904

305  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

209 285 494

258 251 509

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

401 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07710

23017905

PRERNA KINDO

PRABHU KINDO

VICTORIA KINDO

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / F

51 -- 51 50 12 62 113

49 67 116 48 11 59 175
23017905

288  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

212 287 499

251 271 522

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

402 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07711

23017906

PRERNA MAURYA

RAMLAXMAN MAURYA

PRATIBHA MAURYA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

59 -- 59 49 11 60 119

51 68 119 42 11 53 172
23017906

291  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

151 287 438

251 258 509

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

403 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07712

23017907

PRITHVI DEO SINGH

DALBEER SINGH 
RAJPUT

GEETA RAJPUT

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

57 -- 57 49 12 61 118

62 76 138 47 10 57 195
23017907

313  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

205 283 488

263 267 530

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

404 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07713

23017908

PRIYANKA BHOI

SANJAY KUMAR BHOI

ANJALI BHOI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

54 -- 54 55 13 68 122

62 48 110 50 11 61 171
23017908

293  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

218 300 518

295 263 558

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

405 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07714

23017909

PURVA AGRAWAL

STHIT PRAGYA 
AGRAWAL

MANJUSHA AGRAWAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 50 11 61 119

61 71 132 55 11 66 198
23017909

317  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

212 303 515

252 294 546

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

406 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07715

23017910

RAHUL RATHORE

R.L. RATHORE

USHA RATHORE

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

58 -- 58 50 12 62 120

58 73 131 50 9 59 190
23017910

310  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

197 282 479

251 250 501

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

407 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07716

23017911

RAJMAAN GULATI

RAHUL GULATI

MANSI GULATI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

59 -- 59 60 16 76 135

64 74 138 61 14 75 213
23017911

348  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

273 320 593

275 329 604

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

408 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07717

23017912

RAUSHAN KUMAR 
RANJAN

RAM BABU SAH

PUNAM DEVI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

56 -- 56 51 12 63 119

63 58 121 53 10 63 184
23017912

303  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

210 277 487

256 250 506

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

409 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07718

23017913

RAVI KUMAR SHARMA

SITARAM SHARMA

BIMLA DEVI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

59 -- 59 45 10 55 114

56 68 124 48 11 59 183
23017913

297  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

151 290 441

250 251 501

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

410 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07719

23017914

RHEA PUROHIT

SUNIL PUROHIT

KANAKLATA PUROHIT

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

62 -- 62 56 14 70 132

61 65 126 51 11 62 188
23017914

320  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

192 276 468

280 304 584

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

411 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07720

23017915

RIDDHIMA SHARMA

PUNIT KUMAR SHARMA

DURGESH SHARMA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

67 -- 67 56 15 71 138

63 59 122 55 11 66 188
23017915

326  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

215 309 524

278 288 566

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

412 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07721

23017916

ROHIT KUMAR SAINI

KAILASH CHANDRA 
SAINI

BABITA SAINI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

54 -- 54 44 11 55 109

58 59 117 52 10 62 179
23017916

288  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

151 289 440

252 251 503

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

413 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07723

23017918

SAAHIL U

ULSAH HAREE

JESSY JOHN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

60 -- 60 57 14 71 131

57 55 112 50 10 60 172
23017918

303  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

230 296 526

287 264 551

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

414 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07724

23017919

SAHIL SONI

OM PRAKASH SONI

RUBI SONI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

42 -- 42 48 11 59 101

57 51 108 43 8 51 159
23017919

260  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

171 269 440

253 251 504

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

415 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07725

23017920

SAHITYA PANDEY

HEMANT PANDEY

RANJANA PANDEY

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

55 -- 55 49 11 60 115

56 49 105 52 9 61 166
23017920

281  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

185 277 462

258 255 513

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

416 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07726

23017921

SAI AVINASH 
GIRADKAR

AVINASH JANARDHAN 
GIRADKAR

ARCHANA AVINASH 
GIRADKAR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

54 -- 54 49 12 61 115

59 56 115 51 8 59 174
23017921

289  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

215 292 507

281 279 560

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

417 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07727

23017922

SAMIKSHA TIWARI

CHANDRESH TIWARI

TRIPTI TIWARI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

46 -- 46 48 12 60 106

52 46 98 54 9 63 161
23017922

267  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

208 296 504

256 273 529

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

418 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07728

23017923

SANDEEP KUMAR 
DAVID

SANTOSH KUMAR 
DAVID

SANGEETA DAVID

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

62 -- 62 50 12 62 124

58 57 115 53 10 63 178
23017923

302  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

223 306 529

263 294 557

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

419 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07729

23017924

SANSKRITI 
CHANDRAKAR

RAJKUMAR 
CHANDRAKAR

SUSHMA CHANDRAKAR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

63 -- 63 51 11 62 125

56 60 116 54 11 65 181
23017924

306  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

213 278 491

295 271 566

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

420 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07730

23017925

SARVAGYA 
CHANDRAKAR

ABHIJEET 
CHANDRAKAR

NIDHI CHANDRAKAR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

60 -- 60 50 12 62 122

58 49 107 50 10 60 167
23017925

289  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

229 288 517

255 251 506

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

421 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07731

23017926

SATYAM GUPTA

JITENDRA KUMAR 
GUPTA

SUNAYNA GUPTA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

63 -- 63 49 12 61 124

60 61 121 55 11 66 187
23017926

311  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

242 314 556

330 307 637

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

422 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07732

23017927

SAUMYA WASNIK

VIJAY KUMAR WASNIK

SANGEETA WASNIK

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / F

52 -- 52 59 13 72 124

55 52 107 53 9 62 169
23017927

293  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

203 292 495

251 264 515

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

423 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07733

23017928

SHAIKH AAFREEN

SHAIKH HANIF 
MOHAMMAD

SHAIKH SHAHEEN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

56 -- 56 50 12 62 118

68 67 135 48 9 57 192
23017928

310  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

218 299 517

272 298 570

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

424 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07734

23017929

SHARDA PATEL

LAXMI NARAYAN PATEL

YAMINI PATEL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

59 -- 59 49 12 61 120

61 61 122 56 11 67 189
23017929

309  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

151 289 440

254 274 528

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

425 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07735

23017930

SHAZ SALEEM

SYED ASIF HUSSAIN

SHAISTA KHALIL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

54 -- 54 49 12 61 115

69 55 124 54 10 64 188
23017930

303  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

224 287 511

294 276 570

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

426 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07736

23017931

SHIVI CHHATIJA

RAJKUMAR CHHATIJA

TARA CHHATIJA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

56 -- 56 50 11 61 117

63 57 120 55 8 63 183
23017931

300  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

182 277 459

266 279 545

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

427 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07737

23017932

SHREYA AGRAWAL

LAXMI NARAYAN 
AGRAWAL

MONIKA AGRAWAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

59 -- 59 54 14 68 127

77 74 151 52 10 62 213
23017932

340  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

223 295 518

317 279 596

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

428 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07738

23017933

SHREYA GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

ANJANA GUPTA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 55 14 69 127

68 66 134 58 10 68 202
23017933

329  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

227 314 541

290 311 601

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

429 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07739

23017934

SHREYA SINHA

SWAROOP KUMAR 
SINHA

SUMAN SINHA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

66 -- 66 50 11 61 127

62 46 108 50 8 58 166
23017934

293  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

196 278 474

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

430 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07740

23017935

SHREYANSH SINGH

BASANT SINGH

KRINESHWARI SINGH

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / M

56 -- 56 48 12 60 116

57 53 110 51 8 59 169
23017935

285  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

202 267 469

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

431 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07741

23017936

SHREYASH KASHYAP

SANJEEV KASHYAP

AMITA KASHYAP

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

61 -- 61 49 12 61 122

65 57 122 44 8 52 174
23017936

296  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

193 282 475

259 255 514

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

432 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07742

23017937

SHRIYA BANJARE

CHANDRA SHEKHAR 
BANJARE

RULESHWARI BANJARE

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / F

60 -- 60 56 13 69 129

60 52 112 55 8 63 175
23017937

304  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

207 299 506

303 274 577

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

433 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07743

23017938

SHRUTI KHAKHA

GEORGE M KHAKHA

PRISKILLA KHAKHA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 49 12 61 119

58 52 110 55 9 64 174
23017938

293  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

220 301 521

253 266 519

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

434 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07744

23017939

SHUBHAM SAHU

YASHWANT KUMAR 
SAHU

RASHMI SAHU

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

49 -- 49 47 11 58 107

44 46 90 43 9 52 142*
23017939

249  / 500

FAIL

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

169 270 439

251 251 502

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

435 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07745

23017940

SHYAM SUNDER JHA

VINEET KUMAR JHA

SUNILA JHA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

55 -- 55 50 12 62 117

58 52 110 57 10 67 177
23017940

294  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

207 287 494

255 271 526

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

436 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07746

23017941

SIMRAN VERMA

AJAY KUMAR VERMA

BHAWNA VERMA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

62 -- 62 51 12 63 125

52 40 92 45 9 54 146*
23017941

271  / 500

FAIL

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

213 296 509

298 251 549

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

437 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07747

23017942

SUMITA KUJUR

CORNELIUS KUJUR

SUSHILA KUJUR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

ST / ENG  / F

54 -- 54 49 12 61 115

52 56 108 56 10 66 174
23017942

289  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

207 284 491

277 250 527

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

438 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07748

23017943

SURUCHI

RAJESH KUMAR 
KHUTTEL

SAROJ KHUTTEL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

SC / ENG  / F

57 -- 57 51 12 63 120

55 59 114 47 10 57 171
23017943

291  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

222 326 548

293 264 557

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

439 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07749

23017944

SUSHRI SANGITA ROUT

SHISIR KUMAR ROUT

AHALYA ROUT

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

63 -- 63 47 11 58 121

71 60 131 55 10 65 196
23017944

317  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

205 295 500

286 278 564

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

440 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07750

23017945

TANUSHKA GROVER

ARUN KUMAR GROVER

KIRTI GROVER

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

58 -- 58 51 12 63 121

58 54 112 56 10 66 178
23017945

299  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

243 266 509

283 274 557

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

441 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07751

23017946

TRIPTI AGRAWAL

GOPAL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

LALI AGRAWAL

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

62 -- 62 49 12 61 123

75 72 147 54 12 66 213
23017946

336  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

172 306 478

306 288 594

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

442 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07752

23017947

URVI HOODA

JITENDER HOODA

SUMAN LATA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

57 -- 57 48 12 60 117

68 67 135 55 10 65 200
23017947

317  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

208 283 491

272 251 523

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

443 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07753

23017948

UTKARSH MISHRA

GANESH SHANKAR 
MISHRA

MANJU MISHRA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

55 -- 55 48 11 59 114

60 54 114 48 9 57 171
23017948

285  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

181 273 454

251 253 504

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

444 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07754

23017949

VAISHNAVI 
CHANDRAKAR

THANESH 
CHANDRAKAR

DIKSHA CHANDRAKAR

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

60 -- 60 60 14 74 134

72 62 134 57 10 67 201
23017949

335  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

227 319 546

303 316 619

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

445 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07755

23017950

VIBHA DEWANGAN

VISHNU DEWANGAN

PRAMILA DEWANGAN

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / F

47 -- 47 50 11 61 108

63 46 109 47 10 57 166
23017950

274  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

190 267 457

257 251 508

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

446 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07756

23017951

VISHWA VERMA

DUNESHWAR PRASAD 
VERMA

KUNTI VERMA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

OBC / ENG  / M

55 -- 55 49 12 61 116

62 49 111 57 8 65 176
23017951

292  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

176 287 463

251 254 505

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

447 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07757

23017952

VIVEK KUMAR

N THAKUR

KAMALA DEVI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

47 -- 47 50 12 62 109

64 54 118 53 10 63 181
23017952

290  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

189 289 478

288 252 540

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

448 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07758

23017953

YOGESH SHUKLA

RAM BHAJAN SHUKLA

RENU SHUKLA

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / M

63 -- 63 56 13 69 132

66 60 126 54 9 63 189
23017953

321  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

206 278 484

277 252 529

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

449 of 1801



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.B.B.S THIRD PROF. PART-1 EXAMINATION  NOV-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS / CAST / MED / SEX

SUBJECT
THEORY TH TOT

MAX / 
MIN

100 / 40

200 / 80

PRAC /. 
ORAL

80 / 20

PRAC TOT
MAX / MIN

100 / 40

SUB OBT 
MAX / 

MIN
200 / 100

300 / 150

CENTER- C.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KACHANDUR, DURG (C.G.) COLLEGE -

N-1/07759

23017954

YUKTI GULATI

DEEPAK GULATI

SAPNA GULTAI

REG  /

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI  SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
JUNWANI, BHILAI (C.G.)

GEN / ENG  / F

59 -- 59 51 12 63 122

73 60 133 52 10 62 195
23017954

317  / 500

PASS

SUBJECT
THEORY

MAX / MIN
375 / 150
500 / 200

PRACTICAL
MAX / MIN

500 / 200

SUB. TOT.
MAX / MIN
875 / 438

1000 / 500

01. FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY

02.COMMUNITY MEDICINE

232 303 535

286 284 570

OBT. / OUT OF
ROLL NO

RESULTI
100

100

II
--

100

450 of 1801


